EVOLUTION AB

EVOLUTION AB

ISIN: SE0012673267

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/10 17:29:44

Price
1,295.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.12% (1.50)

SE0012673267
EVO

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
24,379 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

1,298.50 SEK (82)
1,299.00 SEK (121)
1,301.50 SEK
1,322.50 SEK
1,287.50 SEK
1,293.50 SEK
1,303.216891 SEK
346,528
450,981,556.00
5,923

776

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/13

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355945,257594732,257594372,257594085,257595270,257595068,171496898,171635026,172401929,202355938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012673267&ID_NOTATION=128071714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e6ee314a16c5b0d16e13270eefb2c62dc10b2256efb8139e07a24ab50f9c901&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e15dcd743526efee&time=1712878560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d8f29f1b68da1bc71a5d491493e35294e9025670ae5011d19db7cabe78b9f6d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=193a616de9f6e1301&time=1712878560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04989c4bcf2b80a8e853badab7e99c8197f54292e5e4c8fcaff64ee044a0798f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=843da148945231482&time=1712878560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65c31eb3076fff064af8459bc567cfbdd6df8798ac7ebd8b2af1d5b3fc7e362d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf833f275a7fe1bd1&time=1712878560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15074f7f5dd3668506dd76bb7fb95ed98b04b61d67c0016395fe9f0be268d19a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd5f50c36bdd2f9e1&time=1712878560&tool=RSC

EVOLUTION AB

Details

2024/04/10 17:29:44

Price
1,295.00 SEK
Difference (] 0.12% (1.50)
General attributes
ISIN SE0012673267
Symbol EVO
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 24,379 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,298.50 SEK (82)
Ask (Ask size) 1,299.00 SEK (121)
Open 1,301.50 SEK
High 1,322.50 SEK
Low 1,287.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 1,293.50 SEK
VWAP 1,303.216891 SEK
Volume (pcs) 346,528
Trading volume 450,981,556.00
Number of trades 5,923
Last size 776
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.16% -6.31% -4.40%
Perf (abs.) +140.40 -87.20 -59.60
Beta 1.19 1.20 1.40
Volatility 29.83 27.62 4542
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:59
04/10

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

1,297.60 SEK (247,945)
1,326.87 SEK (462,012)
1,236.70 SEK (527,055)
1,240.67 SEK (459,565)

1,386.20 SEK (2024/03/14)

1,134.20 SEK (2024/01/17)

1,469.00 SEK (2023/06/02)

935.00 SEK (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
112.35 EUR  0.02 23
11215 EUR  0.00 5
1,295.00 SEK 450.98 5,923
113.20 EUR  0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=128071714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148412393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581150

EVOLUTION AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:25

17:15

17:02

19:30

21:43

1,301.50 SEK

112.70 EUR

121.244 USD

111.25 EUR

112.30 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.06

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190173620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190173620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256120009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228355612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148326164

EVOLUTION AB

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

ZEvolution

Contact Details
EVOLUTION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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